a b~ WN =

—_

© 00O NOoO OB~ WDN -

- A A A A
g~ WON-~O

Verein

ASV Edigheim

SG Ludwigshafen 5
SV Gerolsheim 3
DJK Oppau

SV Dannstadt 2

Name

Unser, Hans
Dornhausen, Egon
Jesberger, Michael

Name

Fischer, Wolfgang
Unser, Hans
Nowack, Connor
Hofler, Britta
Wahl, Christian
Jesberger, Michael
Dornhausen, Egon
Schmitz, Klaus
Nau, Peter
Oehler, Bernd
Spindler, Frank
Mader, Thomas
Daubermann, Peter
Deubel, Uli

Zahn, Peter

Schitzenkreis Ludwigshafen e.V.

Kreissportleiter Klaus Dockendorf
als Rundenkampfleiter Kurzwaffe
Tel. 0172 - 18 47 693 ¢ Email: rkl-kw@sklu.de

Luftpistole

Kreisklasse Ludwigshafen 2023

2. Wettkampf, 01.10.2023

ASV Edigheim 992
neutral 0
DJK Oppau

915 SV Gerolsheim 3
980 SG Ludwigshafen 5

797 830 SV Dannstadt 2

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein

SG Ludwigshafen 5
ASV Edigheim
ASV Edigheim

Verein

ASV Edigheim

SG Ludwigshafen 5
SG Ludwigshafen 5
SG Ludwigshafen 5
ASV Edigheim
ASV Edigheim
ASV Edigheim

SV Gerolsheim 3
SG Ludwigshafen 5
DJK Oppau

SV Dannstadt 2

SG Ludwigshafen 5
SV Gerolsheim 3
DJK Oppau

SV Gerolsheim 3

1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
979 992 1971
962 980 1942
905 915 1820
910 797 1707
869 830 1699
Ergebnis

338

335

330

Einzelwertung

1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
344 327 671
315 338 653
327 317 644
320 322 642
330 310 640
305 330 635
297 335 632
326 303 629
304 320 624
308 311 619
320 295 615
291 307 598
296 297 593
292 295 587
283 266 549

Seite 1

Schnitt
985,50
971,00
910,00
853,50
849,50

Schnitt
335,50
326,50
322,00
321,00
320,00
317,50
316,00
314,50
312,00
309,50
307,50
299,00
296,50
293,50
274,50



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Scheer, Markus
Egersdorfer, Michael
Sattler, Steven
Koch, Udo
Bultemann, Markus
Spindler, Elena
Provo, Olinda

Berg, Gunter

SV Dannstadt 2
ASV Edigheim

DJK Oppau

SV Gerolsheim 3
SV Dannstadt 2

SV Dannstadt 2
SG Ludwigshafen 5
SV Dannstadt 2

274
287
310

275

251

Seite 2

251
226
191
315
284

266

525
513
501
315
284
275
266
251

262,50
256,50
250,50
315,00
284,00
275,00
266,00
251,00



